2024 Rancho Buena Vista High School Show

Saturday, March 16, 2024

@ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/12/24)

CLASS

JHAAA

HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1
HSAA - Round 1

HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2
HSAA - Round 2

HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA
HSA

SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA
SAAA

SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
SAA
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SCHOOL

Tomas Rivera Middle School

San Clemente High School
Imperial High School
Patrick Henry High School
Escondido High School
Hilltop High School

BREAK

Desert Mirage High School
Grand Terrace High School (JV)
Castle Park High School
Ramona High School (Ramona)
Granite Hills High School
Heritage High School
Carson High School

BREAK

Carlsbad High School
Grand Terrace High School
Helix High School

Coachella Valley High School
Dana Hills High School

BREAK

El Capitan High School
Summit High School
Mission Hills High School
Vista High School
Simi Valley High School
Eisenhower High School

BREAK

Poway High School
Scripps Ranch High School (Varsity)
Diamond Ranch High School
Fallbrook High School
Rancho Buena Vista High School

BREAK
Trabuco Hills High School
Shadow Hills High School

Mt. Carmel High School
Westview High School

Hestia Winterguard

AWARDS - COLOR GUARD

PERFORM

11:00 AM

11:07 AM
11:14 AM
11:21 AM
11:28 AM
11:35 AM

11:42 AM

11:52 AM
11:59 AM
12:06 PM
12:13 PM
12:20 PM
12:27 PM
12:34 PM

12:41 PM

12:51 PM
12:58 PM
1:05 PM

1:12 PM
1:19 PM

1:26 PM

2:05 PM
2:12 PM
2:19 PM
2:26 PM
2:33 PM
2:40 PM

2:47 PM

2:57 PM
3:05 PM
3:13 PM
3:21 PM
3:29 PM

3:37 PM
3:47 PM
3:55PM
4:03 PM
4:11 PM
4:19 PM

4:45 PM
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Saturday, March 16, 2024
2024 Rancho Buena Vista High School Show

@ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/12/24)

CLASS

PSCA

PSRA
PSRA
PSRA
PSRA
PSRA
PSRA
PSRA
PSA

PSA
PSA

PSO
PSA

Equipment
Movement
Design Analysis
General Effect
General Effect/Overvien
Chief Judge

Effect Music
Effect Visual
Music
Visual
Chief Judge

Music Analysis
Visual Analysis
Overall Effect

Contest Director
Tech
Announcer
Timing & Penalties
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SCHOOL

Desert Mirage High School
BREAK

Fallbrook High School

Oceanside High School

El Capitan High School

Dana Hills High School

Rancho Buena Vista High School
Temecula Valley High School
Coachella Valley High School
Carson High School

BREAK

Shadow Hills High School
Vista High School

BREAK

Eastlake High School
El Camino High School

AWARDS - PERCUSSION

COLOR GUARD JUDGES
Carlos Bautista
Luke Babb
Missy Samson
Neil Anderson
Steve Abrams
TBD*

PERCUSSION JUDGES
Nick Waters
Steve Abrams
Tanner Leonardo
Neil Anderson
Nick Waters

WINDS JUDGES
Nick Waters
Neil Anderson
Steve Abrams

STAFF
Lori Aguirre
Nurah Holloway
Bobby Vega
Shalena Gonzales

PERFORM

6:00 PM
6:09 PM

6:14 PM
6:23 PM
6:32 PM
6:41 PM
6:50 PM
6:59 PM
7:08 PM
7:17 PM

7:26 PM

7:36 PM
7:45 PM

7:54 PM

7:59 PM
8:09 PM

8:30 PM
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