Saturday, March 16, 2024 2024 Rancho Buena Vista High School Show @ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/12/24)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
JHAAA	Tomas Rivera Middle School	11:00 AM
HSAA - Round 1 HSAA - Round 1 HSAA - Round 1 HSAA - Round 1 HSAA - Round 1	San Clemente High School Imperial High School Patrick Henry High School Escondido High School Hilltop High School	11:07 AM 11:14 AM 11:21 AM 11:28 AM 11:35 AM
	BREAK	11:42 AM
HSAA - Round 2 HSAA - Round 2	Desert Mirage High School Grand Terrace High School (JV) Castle Park High School Ramona High School (Ramona) Granite Hills High School Heritage High School Carson High School	11:52 AM 11:59 AM 12:06 PM 12:13 PM 12:20 PM 12:27 PM 12:34 PM
	BREAK	12:41 PM
HSA HSA HSA HSA HSA	Carlsbad High School Grand Terrace High School Helix High School Coachella Valley High School Dana Hills High School	12:51 PM 12:58 PM 1:05 PM 1:12 PM 1:19 PM
	BREAK	1:26 PM
SAAA SAAA SAAA SAAA SAAA SAAA	El Capitan High School Summit High School Mission Hills High School Vista High School Simi Valley High School Eisenhower High School	2:05 PM 2:12 PM 2:19 PM 2:26 PM 2:33 PM 2:40 PM
	BREAK	2:47 PM
SAA SAA SAA SAA SAA	Poway High School Scripps Ranch High School (Varsitv) Diamond Ranch High School Fallbrook High School Rancho Buena Vista High School	2:57 PM 3:05 PM 3:13 PM 3:21 PM 3:29 PM
	BREAK	3:37 PM
SA SA SA SA	Trabuco Hills High School Shadow Hills High School Mt. Carmel High School Westview High School	3:47 PM 3:55 PM 4:03 PM 4:11 PM
IAS	Hestia Winterguard	4:19 PM
	AWARDS - COLOR GUARD	4:45 PM



Saturday, March 16, 2024 2024 Rancho Buena Vista High School Show @ Mission Vista High School in Oceanside, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

Performance Schedule (as of 03/12/24)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
PSCA	Desert Mirage High School	6:00 PM
	BREAK	6:09 PM
PSRA	Fallbrook High School	6:14 PM
PSRA	Oceanside High School	6:23 PM
PSRA	El Capitan High School	6:32 PM
PSRA	Dana Hills High School	6:41 PM
PSRA	Rancho Buena Vista High School	6:50 PM
PSRA	Temecula Valley High School	6:59 PM
PSRA		7:08 PM
	Coachella Valley High School	
PSA	Carson High School	7:17 PM
	BREAK	7:26 PM
PSA	Shadow Hills High School	7:36 PM
PSA	Vista High School	7:45 PM
	BREAK	7:54 PM
PSO	Eastlake High School	7:59 PM
PSA	El Camino High School	8:09 PM
	AWARDS - PERCUSSION	8:30 PM
	COLOR GUARD JUDGES	
Equipment	Carlos Bautista	
Movement	Luke Babb	
Design Analysis	Missy Samson	
General Effect	Neil Anderson	
General Effect/Overview	Steve Abrams	
Chief Judge	TBD*	
	PERCUSSION JUDGES	
Effect Music	Nick Waters	
Effect Visual	Steve Abrams	
Music Visual	Tanner Leonardo Neil Anderson	
Chief Judge	Nick Waters	
	WINDS HIDCES	
Music Analysis	WINDS JUDGES Nick Waters	
Visual Analysis	Neil Anderson	
Overall Effect	Steve Abrams	
	STAFF	
Contest Director	Lori Aguirre	
Tech	Nurah Holloway	
Announcer	Bobby Vega	
Timing & Penalties	Shalena Gonzales	



Last Updated on 3/12/2024 at 12:47 PM